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Direction
Glimsholt (Glimsholtvej / Sindal) — Sindal St.

30 stops

Open route schedule

Glimsholt (Glimsholtvej / Sindal)

Svingom (Ugiltvej / Hjørring)

Linderum (Ugiltvej / Sindal)

Sønderskovvej (Trangetvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Egebjergvej (Sønderskovvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Fjeldsted (Hjørringvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Lokesvej (Hjørringvej / Sindal / Hjørring kom)

Thorsvej (Hjørringvej / Sindal / Hjørring kom)

Sindal St.

Oremosevej Syd (Sindal / Hjørring kommune)

Åsenhøjvej (Baggesvognsvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Baggesvognvej (Borrisholtvej / Hjørring k)

Stokholmvej (Sindal/Hjørring kommune)

Sønder Bindslev (Sdr. Bindslevvej / Hjørring Kom.)

Industrivej (Sønderbro / Bindslev / Hjørring Kom.)

Sellebjergvej (Sønderbro / Bindslev / Hjørring kom

Ågade (Nørrebro / Bindslev / Hjørring kom)

Teglværksvej (Mosbjergvej / Bindslev)

Ravhede (Mosbjergvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Måstrupvej (Hjørring Kommune)

Pladsen (Vendsyssel Friskole / Mosbjerg)

Route schedule
Glimsholt (Glimsholtvej / Sindal) — Sindal St.

Monday 06:49

Tuesday 06:49

Wednesday 06:49

Thursday 06:49

Friday 06:49

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Glimsholt (Glimsholtvej / Sindal)

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
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Ahornvej (Mosbjergvej/Hjørring Kommune)

Elmevej (Jerupvej / Mosbjerg)

Mosbjerg Kirke (Mosbjerg)

Gammel Sindal (Gaden / Sindal / Hjørring kom.)

Sindal Skole (Stadionvej / Hjørring kommune)

Danmarksgade (Oremosevej / Sindal / Hjørring K.)

Oremosevej Syd (Sindal / Hjørring kommune)

Vestergade (Sindal / Hjørring kommune)

Sindal St.



Direction
Sindal St. — Glimsholt (Glimsholtvej / Sindal)

30 stops

Open route schedule

Sindal St.

Vestergade (Sindal / Hjørring kommune)

Oremosevej Syd (Sindal / Hjørring kommune)

Danmarksgade (Oremosevej / Sindal / Hjørring K.)

Sindal Skole (Stadionvej / Hjørring kommune)

Gammel Sindal (Gaden / Sindal / Hjørring kom.)

Mosbjerg Kirke (Mosbjerg)

Elmevej (Jerupvej / Mosbjerg)

Ahornvej (Mosbjergvej/Hjørring Kommune)

Pladsen (Vendsyssel Friskole / Mosbjerg)

Måstrupvej (Hjørring Kommune)

Ravhede (Mosbjergvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Teglværksvej (Mosbjergvej / Bindslev)

Ågade (Nørrebro / Bindslev / Hjørring kom)

Sellebjergvej (Sønderbro / Bindslev / Hjørring kom

Industrivej (Sønderbro / Bindslev / Hjørring Kom.)

Sønder Bindslev (Sdr. Bindslevvej / Hjørring Kom.)

Stokholmvej (Sindal/Hjørring kommune)

Baggesvognvej (Borrisholtvej / Hjørring k)

Åsenhøjvej (Baggesvognsvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Oremosevej Syd (Sindal / Hjørring kommune)

Sindal St.

Thorsvej (Hjørringvej / Sindal / Hjørring kom)

Lokesvej (Hjørringvej / Sindal / Hjørring kom)

Fjeldsted (Hjørringvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Route schedule
Sindal St. — Glimsholt (Glimsholtvej / Sindal)

Monday 13:43-15:03

Tuesday 13:43-15:03

Wednesday 13:43-15:03

Thursday 13:43-15:03

Friday 13:43-15:03

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sindal St.

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
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Egebjergvej (Sønderskovvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Sønderskovvej (Trangetvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Linderum (Ugiltvej / Sindal)

Svingom (Ugiltvej / Hjørring)

Glimsholt (Glimsholtvej / Sindal)

801 Demand and Response Bus Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. 
Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all 
public transit in Hjorring

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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